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Agenda | 26, March, 2020

10:30 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
e Lauren Richie, Designated Federal Officer, ONC

Welcome Remarks

e Donald Rucker, National Coordinator, ONC
e Steve Posnack, Deputy National Coordinator, ONC

Remarks, Review of Agenda and Meeting Objective

e Carolyn Petersen, Co-chair
e Robert Wah, Co-chair

Summary Review of HITAC Feedback on COVID-19 Response
e Carolyn Petersen, Co-chair

HITAC Discussion of Suggested COVID-19 Activities

Next Steps and Action Items
e Robert Wah, Co-chair

Public Comment

Closing Remarks and Adjourn
e Carolyn Petersen, Co-chair

e Robert Wah, Co-chair
e Lauren Richie, Designated Federal Officer, ONC






