Health Information Technology Advisory Committee

Agenda | 26, March, 2020

10:30 a.m.	Call to Order/Roll Call • Lauren Richie, Designated Federal Officer, ONC
10:35 a.m.	 Welcome Remarks Donald Rucker, National Coordinator, ONC Steve Posnack, Deputy National Coordinator, ONC
10:40 a.m.	Remarks, Review of Agenda and Meeting Objective Carolyn Petersen, Co-chair Robert Wah, Co-chair
10:45 a.m.	Summary Review of HITAC Feedback on COVID-19 Response • Carolyn Petersen, Co-chair
11:00 a.m.	HITAC Discussion of Suggested COVID-19 Activities
1:00 p.m.	Next Steps and Action Items Robert Wah, Co-chair
1:15 p.m.	Public Comment
1:30 p.m.	 Closing Remarks and Adjourn Carolyn Petersen, Co-chair Robert Wah, Co-chair Lauren Richie, Designated Federal Officer, ONC